Million Query Track results — IBM Research Lab

Run ID: LucDeflt
Document fields used text, links

StatAP measures

MTC measures MAP
MAP 0.054 MAP 95%CI
MAP weighted | 0.049 MAP weighted
Rprec 0.151 MAP weighted 95% CI
Rprec weighted | 0.143 Rprec
P10 0.279 Rprec weighted
P10 weighted 0.255 P10
P30 0.244 P10 weighted
P30 weighted 0.221 P30
P100 0.188 P30 weighted
P100 weighted 0.176 P100

P100 weighted

0.196
+0.019
0.174
+0.015
0.282
0.244
0.422
0.331
0.381
0.278
0.273
0.223

The following plots show the difference from the average estimated MAP score
for individual topics. Fifty topics are shown — the 25 furthest above and the

25 furthest below their topic averages.
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